Dominating Top Keywords Major City & Competition

o atlantaseo.marketing

Organic Search Positions for google.com database

188

KEYWORDS

1.7K

TRAFFIC

$30.2K

TRAFFIC COST

Traffic Keywords 4 Notes M eM 1Y 2y  All Time
300
200 —_—
./' ] L]
.’_..—.—-/
100 ./g/
{
/.-—O—O/
~ ._’n—"_-"-_; ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ -~
G GG G G -GGG 6G-G-06G
May'l 5 Sep'15 Jan'le May'16 Sep'l6 Jan'17
Top 3 4-10 11-20 21-50 51-100 =e= Keywords

Atlanta SEO is one of the most competitive and lucrative markets for search engine optimization
and internet marketing clients (top growth US maijor city). Dominating competition, over $30,000
dollars worth of traffic every month through organic SEO, Bing ads, Google adwords, and
Facebook retargeting.

The Brand Promoted: Atlanta SEO



Atlanta SEO: Full service client SEO (search marketing, organic, paid, social media) company
focused on high end deliverables and clientele.

Methodology: Beautiful web design. Hyper relevant landing pages for all services provided.
Perfect, technical search engine optimization (Onpage). Collaborate with trusted, real websites
with integrity. Craft compelling, true stories about the brand showcasing their value in the
marketplace, supported with imagery, relevant 3rd party citations, and excellent writing. Reach
out to real website owners, negotiate price, craft content, submit, get live, and socially share

Deliverables (Example):

Military Brat Life

Celebrating Our Unique Culture

http://militarybratlife.com/1419-2/

RUNT

http://gruntstuff.com/dan-anton-retired-military-veteran-double-times-business-ceo/

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS TIMES

http://www.ibtimes.com.au/dan-anton-seo-automation-collides-personalization-1521106



http://gruntstuff.com/dan-anton-retired-military-veteran-double-times-business-ceo/
http://www.ibtimes.com.au/dan-anton-seo-automation-collides-personalization-1521106
http://militarybratlife.com/1419-2/

MILITARY
G U I D E

http://the-military-guide.com/dan-anton-path-combat-warrior-private-sector-entrepreneur/

http://themilitarywifelife.com/2016/10/military-man-business-warrior.html

SVIBCEO

http://www.smbceo.com/2016/07/11/dan-anton-seo-ceo-birthed-in-the-fires-of-iraq/

THE HUFFINGTON POST

http://www.huffingtonpost.in/entry/big-brand-seo-dan-anton-insights-into-the-search-industry us

579129a2e4b0a86259d0fa96



http://www.smbceo.com/2016/07/11/dan-anton-seo-ceo-birthed-in-the-fires-of-iraq/
http://www.huffingtonpost.in/entry/big-brand-seo-dan-anton-insights-into-the-search-industry_us_579129a2e4b0a86259d0fa96
http://the-military-guide.com/dan-anton-path-combat-warrior-private-sector-entrepreneur/
http://www.huffingtonpost.in/entry/big-brand-seo-dan-anton-insights-into-the-search-industry_us_579129a2e4b0a86259d0fa96
http://themilitarywifelife.com/2016/10/military-man-business-warrior.html

atlanta seo
company

atlanta seo

seo atlanta

atlanta seo
agency

atlanta seo
services

atlanta seo
firm

best atlanta
seq

company

se0 georgia

atlanta
search
engine
optimization
company

1(1)

1(1)

1(1)

880

880

260

210

170

140

140

110

90

70

40.80

44.13

43.30

44.29

40.36

40.96

40.07

44.59

50.78

40.52

21.14

17.65

18.98

28.08

23.40

0.00

19.77

29.66

0.00

0.00

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

atlantaseo.marketing/

23.94

23.94

707

5.68

4.57

3.76

3.76

295

243

1.85

28.94

2417

7.67

9.17

0.00

4.30

5.07

0.00

0.00

0.39

0.36

0.46

0.59

0.49

0.35

0.50

0.38

0.24

3,060,000

405,000

892,000

2,720,000

513,000

4,330,000

619,000

901,000

1,070,000

932,000

EF FEF EEEE

B



