

## **Dominating Top Keywords Major City & Competition**



Atlanta SEO is one of the most competitive and lucrative markets for search engine optimization and internet marketing clients (top growth US major city). Dominating competition, over \$30,000 dollars worth of traffic every month through organic SEO, Bing ads, Google adwords, and Facebook retargeting.

The Brand Promoted: Atlanta SEO



**Atlanta SEO:** Full service client SEO (search marketing, organic, paid, social media) company focused on high end deliverables and clientele.

**Methodology:** Beautiful web design. Hyper relevant landing pages for all services provided. Perfect, technical search engine optimization (Onpage). Collaborate with trusted, real websites with integrity. Craft compelling, true stories about the brand showcasing their value in the marketplace, supported with imagery, relevant 3rd party citations, and excellent writing. Reach out to real website owners, negotiate price, craft content, submit, get live, and socially share

## **Deliverables (Example):**



http://militarybratlife.com/1419-2/



http://gruntstuff.com/dan-anton-retired-military-veteran-double-times-business-ceo/

## INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS TIMES

http://www.ibtimes.com.au/dan-anton-seo-automation-collides-personalization-1521106



http://the-military-guide.com/dan-anton-path-combat-warrior-private-sector-entrepreneur/

The Military Wife Life

http://themilitarywifelife.com/2016/10/military-man-business-warrior.html



http://www.smbceo.com/2016/07/11/dan-anton-seo-ceo-birthed-in-the-fires-of-iraq/

## THE HUFFINGTON POST

http://www.huffingtonpost.in/entry/big-brand-seo-dan-anton-insights-into-the-search-industry\_us 579129a2e4b0a86259d0fa96

atlanta seo company	1 (1)	880	40.80	21.14	Z,	atlantaseo.marketing/	23.94	28.94	0.39	3,060,000	-
atlanta seo	1 (1)	880	44.13	17.65	Č	atlantaseo.marketing/	23.94	24.17	0.36	405,000	
seo atlanta	1 (1)	260	43.30	18.98	Z,	atlantaseo.marketing/	7.07	7.67	0.46	892,000	luce
seo company atlanta	1 (1)	210	44.29	28.08		atlantaseo.marketing/	5.68	9.17	0.59	2,720,000	<u>eto</u>
atlanta seo agency	1 (1)	170	40.36	23.40	Z,	atlantaseo.marketing/	4.57	6.18	0.50	513,000	Line
atlanta seo services	1 (1)	140	40.96	0.00	Ž,	atlantaseo.marketing/	3.76	0.00	0.49	4,330,000	240
atlanta seo firm	1 (1)	140	40.07	19.77	<b>₽</b>	atlantaseo.marketing/	3.76	4.30	0.35	619,000	1
best atlanta seo company	1 (1)	110	44.59	29.66	<b>⊘</b>	atlantaseo.marketing/	2.95	5.07	0.50	901,000	No. 1
seo georgia	1 (1)	90	50.78	0.00		atlantaseo.marketing/	2.43	0.00	0.38	1,070,000	d III
atlanta search engine optimization company	1 (1)	70	40.52	0.00		atlantaseo.marketing/	1.85	0.00	0.24	932,000	.]